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]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O am. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Blue Hungarian Band
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jesper
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Celebrities on Record
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother
2.15 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Houses,Radio Biography: J. Arthur Rank, Health
and Beauty, Week-end Entertainment,
Crete To-day, by Iphigenia Griggs’
3.30 Strict Tempo Style4.0 Variety Parade
5.30 Tropical Tempo
5.45 Evening Star: Larry Adier

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.46 Topical Tunes
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Monthly Record Releases: Febru-
ary, 1949
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Hagen’s Citcus
8.165 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Film Featurette: London Tawn
8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Secrets of Scotiand Yard
9.30 English Decca Recordings10. O Sports Preview (Billi Meredith)10.16 Party Songs
10.30 ue Evening Requests41 Close down

2ZB rEeerom
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Popular Baritones ;

45 Morning Muses0 My Husband’s Love
Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie)Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Courtship and Marriage0 The Ivan Rixon Singers5 David Rose and his Orchestra

-30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Western Australia, Houses, Week-end
Entertainments, Radio Biography:, J.Arthur Rank, Health and Beauty3.30 Music tor Strings3.45 Solo Spotlight °
4.0 Virtuoso Variety S

4.15 George Formby4.30 Make Believe Ballroom4.45 Latin Lilt
5. 0 Screen to Radio
6.15 Westward Ho
5.30 Variety5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Melodies
6.15 The Merry Macs
6.30 The Red Streak
6.46 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Anne Shelton
7.46 Hill Billy Roundup
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Music in the Modern Manner
8.46 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra9.45 Webster Booth (tenor)‘10,0 The Case of the Purple Cow
410.15 Sports Session
10.30 Evening Requests

OQ Close downaR

37,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Melodies
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill) :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Piano Parade: Artur Schnabel
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.465 Classics In Modern
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music For Your Lunch Hour
2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab)Radio Biography: J. Arthur Rank, AChannel Islands Farm, by Patricia
Ozanne, Week-end Entertainments,
Houses, Health and Beauty, Austria, by
Jane Finlay
3.45 Songs by Stuart Robertson
4. 0 The Music of Gershwin
4.16 Comic Interlude
4.30 Light Variety
6. 0 Children’s Session: The Junior
Leaguers
5.45 Prelude to Dinner (final episode)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Appointment With Fate
6.30 Hot Dates in History
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Friday Night Concert
10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.16 Sports Preview (The Toff)
0.30 ZB Evening Requests, Incorporat-
ing Mainly For Motorists
12. 0 Close down

47,B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast S

7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Merry Melodies9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music of Stage and Screen
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Music for Romancing
11.
7
Special Selections for the House-

' wife :

41.30 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Musical Menu
4, Op.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 Musical Garden of Yesterday=, James Bell, organist, at the Con-sole
2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Tunes of the Moment
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Houses, eek-end tertainment,
Health and Beauty, Radio Biography: J.Arthur Rank, Yugoslavia, by Jane Finlay
3.30 Midways in Music4.0 Queens of Harmony: Fhe Andrews
Sisters :

4.15 Light Instrumental Ensembles
4.30 Western Round-up
4.45 Latin Favourites
6. 0 Children’s session (Peter)
5.30 Melodies of Eric Coates
5.45 Bluey .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Random Harvest of Records
6,30 Alan Roth, his Chorus and Orches-tra
6.45 Film Star Vocalists
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 From the 4ZB Special Library

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Sporting Story
9, 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9,30 In Twos They Entertain
10. a Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-ne
10.15 Suppertime Melodies
10.30 Evening Request session
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessioon
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-morning Request Session
9.30 Brass Bands of Australia
9.45 Souvenirs of Song
10, 0 Heritage Hal)
10.16 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Roving. Commission
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Let’s Have a Chorus
7. 0 Quiz. Kids :

7.30 The West End Players
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

Young Farmers’ Club (Ivan Tabor)
Rosemary for Remembrance
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Juke Box Favourites

Bporte
Preview (Fred Murphy)

ose down

Trade names appearing tn CommDivision programmes are publishe
arrangement,

cast at 8.45 p.m. every Friday.
% a %

by the David Rose Orchestra,
* * EG

night.

cultural workers.i * * ie

Friday.

Stories of sports organisations in
and around Otago are told by Russell
Oaten in 4ZB’s "Sporting Story" broad-

Sweet and lovely will be the keynote
of an interlude by the Ivan Rixon
singers, from 2ZB at 11 o’clock this
morning. This will be followed at 11.15

Ivan Tabor will present another of
his bulletins for members of the Young

Club from 2ZA at 8.30 to-
is session will includeup-to-

the-minute news of interest te agri-

"Courtship and Marriage,’ a new
feature from 1ZB and 2ZB at 10,45
every Friday, is dedicated to all who
loye romance-to all who hope for, or
who are building, their own homes,
This serial will soon be heard from
8ZB and 4ZB at 10.45 a.m. every

t
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GONE ARE THE
DAYS

WHEN YOU WERE
SLAVE COMMITTED To
HARD LABOUR IN YOUR
WASH-HOUSE

"THE HAYMAN ELECTRIC" REVERSIBLE WRINGER
has changed all that:

Fitting on all ordinary tubs or the Hayman laundryunitthiswringer is a boon to any housewife.
Wringswith ease, large, heavy washing that you wouldfind awkward and tiring to wring by hand.
Bring your home up-to-date and cut out thedrudgeryof

washdays.
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